Sij.

Nimi
Team Tarppi

H&jyt Tumpelot

Kalasiepot

Kilp.no

12
22

10

Kippari
Lehto Arto
Lammi Aimo
Hannula Ensio

Nokelainen Tero
Viinikka Toni
Murtoniemi Joona

Rajala Jukka
Noukkala Mika
Nahkala Elmeri

Saalis
1360
2570

11430

4560
6460
0

2920
6240

15360

11020

9160

Yhteensa Pisteet

10

9

8



